
MF
XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
piątek, 6 października 2023 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSGSS POL 35 02.05.2009
2 BARTCZAK KONRAD TORUAF POL 13.05.2011
3 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 4 05.03.2007
4 BĄK Aleksander UKS ATENA POL 23 26.04.2009
5 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 76 09.02.2011
6 BIEŃKOWSKI Aleksander UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 7 31.08.2008
7 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 17 13.12.2009
8 BUKAT Stanisław PM SYRENA POL 26 01.06.2008
9 CENDROWSKI Marceli KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 3 16.11.2007
10 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 75 26.07.2009
11 CZERNECKI Jakub D'ARTAGNAN POL 09.07.2010
12 DANKIEWICZ-SIMIŃSKI Tomasz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 74 18.01.2011
13 DĘBIŃSKI Wiktor UKSGSS POL 43 28.04.2009
14 DONDAJEWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 71 01.05.2009
15 DRZEWSKI Adrian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 36 27.10.2009
16 FEDORÓW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 61 23.03.2009
17 GAJC Jan D'ARTAGNAN POL 6 18.07.2007
18 GAŁĘZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 67 31.03.2010
19 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 2 22.01.2007
20 GLONEK Nikodem UKSGSS POL 07.08.2011
21 GŁOWIŃSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 46 06.02.2010
22 GŁOWIŃSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 5 22.03.2007
23 GŁUSZAK Szymon UKS ATENA POL 10 03.10.2009
24 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA POL 1 05.02.2007
25 GULIŃSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 12 09.10.2007
26 HOFFMANN Karol WARTA-M POZNAN POL 06.12.2010
27 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCŁAWIANIE POL 13 18.04.2007
28 KARDYŚ Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 20 04.06.2008
29 KĘDZIORA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 57 31.05.2008
30 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz KUSY SZCZECIN POL 56 12.12.2009
31 KOSIŁA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKS ATENA POL 8 02.08.2007
32 KOSTROWSKI Nikodem IKS LESZNO POL 23.06.2009
33 KOTŁOWSKI Krzysztof D'ARTAGNAN POL 17.01.2011
34 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 58 11.03.2010
35 KOZŁOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 32 01.10.2009
36 KRUSZONA Adam WROCŁAWIANIE POL 62 11.04.2007
37 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSGSS POL 51 12.11.2009
38 KUNA Jan UKS ATENA POL 38 19.07.2009
39 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek D'ARTAGNAN POL 9 15.03.2007
40 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA-M POZNAN POL 59 07.03.2008
41 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 40 24.06.2008
42 MAĆKAŁA Kamil D'ARTAGNAN POL 65 22.06.2009
43 MAJEWSKI Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25.10.2012
44 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCŁAWIANIE POL 49 08.06.2008
45 MAZUR Maciej WARTA-M POZNAN POL 14 10.05.2008
46 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 31 30.07.2009
47 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 34 17.01.2009
48 NAROLEWSKI Jakub KUSY SZCZECIN POL 19 09.06.2008
49 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 22 24.10.2007
50 NEUMANN Franciszek POLONIA LESZNO POL 33 10.11.2009
51 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 07.05.2011
52 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 37 15.07.2008
53 POCIĘGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 24 19.02.2009
54 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 44 26.04.2009
55 PORYDZAJ Bartłomiej UKSGSS POL 27.12.2009
56 SALA Carl WROCŁAWIANIE POL 16 09.12.2007
57 SALA Vincent WROCŁAWIANIE POL 50 09.12.2007
58 SANDOWSKI-MARKIEWICZ Antoni D'ARTAGNAN POL 23.01.2011
59 SIEMION Adam PM SYRENA POL 29.03.2011
60 SIWIŃSKI Henryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 16.10.2010
61 SOCHA Stanisław KUSY SZCZECIN POL 26.12.2009
62 SOŁTYK Mikołaj D'ARTAGNAN POL 29.12.2010
63 SZAFRAN BARTOSZ TORUAF POL 12.10.2011
64 SZEWCZYK Szymon KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 14.04.2009
65 SZYMPEL Tymoteusz KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 66 14.04.2009
66 ŚLIŻ Franciszek IKS LESZNO POL 64 24.07.2007
67 ŚWIĘCH Karol D'ARTAGNAN POL 68 25.04.2009
68 TEDERSKI Filip D'ARTAGNAN POL 09.11.2011
69 TORZYŃSKI Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 53 01.03.2009



# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
70 TRUSZCZYŃSKI Dominik UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 27 22.01.2008
71 URBAŃSKI Diego AZS POZNAŃ POL 60 08.09.2009
72 WASILEWICZ Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 41 26.07.2007
73 WICHER Antoni PM SYRENA POL 25 10.06.2008
74 WIŚNIK Feliks AZS POZNAŃ POL 15 19.08.2009
75 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA-M POZNAN POL 24.06.2010
76 WITKOWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 29.10.2012
77 WNUK Rafał D'ARTAGNAN POL 73 22.12.2010
78 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 52 07.10.2010
79 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSGSS POL 08.10.2010
80 WOŹNIAK Eryk AZS POZNAŃ POL 30 08.12.2008
81 WOŹNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 47 25.09.2010
82 WRÓBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28 10.02.2009
83 WYSZYŃSKI Jan UKS ATENA POL 11 25.06.2007
84 ZAŁĘSKI Julian UKSGSS POL 69 08.04.2009
85 ZIELIŃSKI Konstanty UKS ATENA POL 18 14.10.2008
86 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKS ATENA POL 45 06.02.2009
87 ŻOK Bartosz POLONIA LESZNO POL 29 11.12.2008
88 ŻOŁNOWSKI Mateusz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 21 27.10.2007
89 ŻYŁKO Aleksander UKSGSS POL 28.02.2010



13 poules
2 poules of 6 and 11 poules of 7
72 (80,90% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MF
XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
piątek, 6 października 2023 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA POL 1
2 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 2
3 CENDROWSKI Marceli KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 3
4 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 4
5 GŁOWIŃSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 5
6 GAJC Jan D'ARTAGNAN POL 6
7 BIEŃKOWSKI Aleksander UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 7
8 KOSIŁA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKS ATENA POL 8
9 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek D'ARTAGNAN POL 9
10 GŁUSZAK Szymon UKS ATENA POL 10
11 WYSZYŃSKI Jan UKS ATENA POL 11
12 GULIŃSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 12
13 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCŁAWIANIE POL 13
14 MAZUR Maciej WARTA-M POZNAN POL 14
15 WIŚNIK Feliks AZS POZNAŃ POL 15
16 SALA Carl WROCŁAWIANIE POL 16
17 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 17
18 ZIELIŃSKI Konstanty UKS ATENA POL 18
19 NAROLEWSKI Jakub KUSY SZCZECIN POL 19
20 KARDYŚ Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 20
21 ŻOŁNOWSKI Mateusz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 21
22 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 22
23 BĄK Aleksander UKS ATENA POL 23
24 POCIĘGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 24
25 WICHER Antoni PM SYRENA POL 25
26 BUKAT Stanisław PM SYRENA POL 26
27 TRUSZCZYŃSKI Dominik UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 27
28 WRÓBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28
29 ŻOK Bartosz POLONIA LESZNO POL 29
30 WOŹNIAK Eryk AZS POZNAŃ POL 30
31 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 31
32 KOZŁOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 32
33 NEUMANN Franciszek POLONIA LESZNO POL 33
34 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 34
35 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSGSS POL 35
36 DRZEWSKI Adrian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 36
37 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 37
38 KUNA Jan UKS ATENA POL 38
39 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 40
40 WASILEWICZ Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 41
41 DĘBIŃSKI Wiktor UKSGSS POL 43
42 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 44
43 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKS ATENA POL 45
44 GŁOWIŃSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 46
45 WOŹNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 47
46 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCŁAWIANIE POL 49
47 SALA Vincent WROCŁAWIANIE POL 50
48 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSGSS POL 51
49 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 52
50 TORZYŃSKI Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 53
51 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz KUSY SZCZECIN POL 56
52 KĘDZIORA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 57
53 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 58
54 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA-M POZNAN POL 59
55 URBAŃSKI Diego AZS POZNAŃ POL 60
56 FEDORÓW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 61
57 KRUSZONA Adam WROCŁAWIANIE POL 62
58 ŚLIŻ Franciszek IKS LESZNO POL 64
59 MAĆKAŁA Kamil D'ARTAGNAN POL 65
60 SZYMPEL Tymoteusz KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 66
61 GAŁĘZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 67
62 ŚWIĘCH Karol D'ARTAGNAN POL 68
63 ZAŁĘSKI Julian UKSGSS POL 69
64 DONDAJEWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 71
65 WNUK Rafał D'ARTAGNAN POL 73
66 DANKIEWICZ-SIMIŃSKI Tomasz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 74
67 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 75
68 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 76



Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
69 SZEWCZYK Szymon KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL
70 MAJEWSKI Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
71 HOFFMANN Karol WARTA-M POZNAN POL
72 BARTCZAK KONRAD TORUAF POL
73 KOSTROWSKI Nikodem IKS LESZNO POL
74 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSGSS POL
75 SIWIŃSKI Henryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL
76 TEDERSKI Filip D'ARTAGNAN POL
77 ŻYŁKO Aleksander UKSGSS POL
78 PORYDZAJ Bartłomiej UKSGSS POL
79 WITKOWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL
80 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA-M POZNAN POL
81 SIEMION Adam PM SYRENA POL
82 KOTŁOWSKI Krzysztof D'ARTAGNAN POL
83 SANDOWSKI-MARKIEWICZ Antoni D'ARTAGNAN POL
84 SOŁTYK Mikołaj D'ARTAGNAN POL
85 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
86 SZAFRAN BARTOSZ TORUAF POL
87 SOCHA Stanisław KUSY SZCZECIN POL
88 CZERNECKI Jakub D'ARTAGNAN POL
89 GLONEK Nikodem UKSGSS POL



MF
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Piste 1

12:00

Referee(s):

TRUSZCZYŃSKI Dominik UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA / POL

KOTŁOWSKI Krzysztof D'ARTAGNAN / POL

SIWIŃSKI Henryk WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

KĘDZIORA Jakub IKS LESZNO / POL

BUKAT Stanisław PM SYRENA / POL

Piste 2

12:00

Referee(s):

LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO / POL

KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

PORYDZAJ Bartłomiej UKSGSS / POL

SANDOWSKI-MARKIEWICZ Antoni D'ARTAGNAN / POL

WRÓBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

WICHER Antoni PM SYRENA / POL

Piste 3

12:00

Referee(s):

SIEMION Adam PM SYRENA / POL

CENDROWSKI Marceli KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

ŻOK Bartosz POLONIA LESZNO / POL

ŻYŁKO Aleksander UKSGSS / POL

TORZYŃSKI Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

POCIĘGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

URBAŃSKI Diego AZS POZNAŃ / POL



Piste 4

12:00

Referee(s):

BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE / POL

WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

KOSTROWSKI Nikodem IKS LESZNO / POL

WITKOWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

FEDORÓW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BĄK Aleksander UKS ATENA / POL

WOŹNIAK Eryk AZS POZNAŃ / POL

Piste 5

12:00

Referee(s):

NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

TEDERSKI Filip D'ARTAGNAN / POL

KRUSZONA Adam WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO / POL

KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSGSS / POL

GŁOWIŃSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

Piste 6

12:00

Referee(s):

GAJC Jan D'ARTAGNAN / POL

KOZŁOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ŚLIŻ Franciszek IKS LESZNO / POL

WOJTAS Wiktor UKSGSS / POL

SALA Vincent WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

ŻOŁNOWSKI Mateusz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL



Piste 7

12:00

Referee(s):

BIEŃKOWSKI Aleksander UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKS ATENA / POL

MAĆKAŁA Kamil D'ARTAGNAN / POL

KARDYŚ Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

SZAFRAN BARTOSZ TORUAF / POL

MAJEWSKI Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

NEUMANN Franciszek POLONIA LESZNO / POL

Piste 9

12:00

Referee(s):

HOFFMANN Karol WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

SZYMPEL Tymoteusz KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

SOŁTYK Mikołaj D'ARTAGNAN / POL

KOSIŁA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKS ATENA / POL

NAROLEWSKI Jakub KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

Piste 10

12:00

Referee(s):

WOŹNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

SOCHA Stanisław KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSGSS / POL

LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek D'ARTAGNAN / POL

ZIELIŃSKI Konstanty UKS ATENA / POL

DONDAJEWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

GAŁĘZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



Piste 14

12:00

Referee(s):

DRZEWSKI Adrian AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

GŁUSZAK Szymon UKS ATENA / POL

ŚWIĘCH Karol D'ARTAGNAN / POL

GLONEK Nikodem UKSGSS / POL

BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

BARTCZAK KONRAD TORUAF / POL

Piste 15

12:00

Referee(s):

WYSZYŃSKI Jan UKS ATENA / POL

NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

SALA Carl WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

ZAŁĘSKI Julian UKSGSS / POL

SZEWCZYK Szymon KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

CZERNECKI Jakub D'ARTAGNAN / POL

GŁOWIŃSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

Piste 16

12:00

Referee(s):

WIŚNIK Feliks AZS POZNAŃ / POL

WNUK Rafał D'ARTAGNAN / POL

GULIŃSKI Cyprian TORUAF / POL

KUNA Jan UKS ATENA / POL

WASILEWICZ Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL



Piste sala biała
Referee(s):

CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

DĘBIŃSKI Wiktor UKSGSS / POL

DANKIEWICZ-SIMIŃSKI Tomasz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF / POL

HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

MAZUR Maciej WARTA-M POZNAN / POL
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XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
1T BIEŃKOWSKI Aleksander UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
3 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA POL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
4T GŁUSZAK Szymon UKS ATENA POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4T GAJC Jan D'ARTAGNAN POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4T KOSIŁA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKS ATENA POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4T WYSZYŃSKI Jan UKS ATENA POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
8 CENDROWSKI Marceli KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
9 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
10 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCŁAWIANIE POL 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
11 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek D'ARTAGNAN POL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
12 GŁOWIŃSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
13 BĄK Aleksander UKS ATENA POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
14 SALA Carl WROCŁAWIANIE POL 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
15 NEUMANN Franciszek POLONIA LESZNO POL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16T KUNA Jan UKS ATENA POL 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
16T MAZUR Maciej WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
18 WASILEWICZ Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
19 GULIŃSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
20 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
21 BUKAT Stanisław PM SYRENA POL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
22 KARDYŚ Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,67 23 12 +11 Advanced
23 URBAŃSKI Diego AZS POZNAŃ POL 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
24 ŻOK Bartosz POLONIA LESZNO POL 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
25 SALA Vincent WROCŁAWIANIE POL 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
26 NAROLEWSKI Jakub KUSY SZCZECIN POL 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
27 DRZEWSKI Adrian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
28 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSGSS POL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
29T POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
29T TEDERSKI Filip D'ARTAGNAN POL 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
31 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCŁAWIANIE POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
32 POCIĘGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
33 ZIELIŃSKI Konstanty UKS ATENA POL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
34 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
35T NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
35T PORYDZAJ Bartłomiej UKSGSS POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
37 WRÓBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
38 TRUSZCZYŃSKI Dominik UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 4 0,67 20 17 +3 Advanced
39 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
40 WICHER Antoni PM SYRENA POL 3 0,50 21 15 +6 Advanced
41 ZAŁĘSKI Julian UKSGSS POL 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
42 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,50 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
44 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSGSS POL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
45 DONDAJEWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
46 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
47 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKS ATENA POL 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
48 KOZŁOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
49 WOŹNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 15 20 -5 Advanced
50 WIŚNIK Feliks AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
51 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
52 WOŹNIAK Eryk AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 0,33 22 21 +1 Advanced
53 ŻOŁNOWSKI Mateusz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
54T KĘDZIORA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
54T SZYMPEL Tymoteusz KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
56 GAŁĘZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
57 FEDORÓW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 17 20 -3 Advanced
58 MAĆKAŁA Kamil D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
59 TORZYŃSKI Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
60 SOŁTYK Mikołaj D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
61 KRUSZONA Adam WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
62 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSGSS POL 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
63 ŚLIŻ Franciszek IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
64T GŁOWIŃSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
64T KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
66 ŚWIĘCH Karol D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 13 22 -9 Advanced
67 SANDOWSKI-MARKIEWICZ Antoni D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
68 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced



Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
70 KOSTROWSKI Nikodem IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
71 KOTŁOWSKI Krzysztof D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Advanced
72 DANKIEWICZ-SIMIŃSKI Tomasz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 1 0,20 9 20 -11 Advanced
73 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
74 SIWIŃSKI Henryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
75 SZAFRAN BARTOSZ TORUAF POL 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
76 CZERNECKI Jakub D'ARTAGNAN POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
77 GLONEK Nikodem UKSGSS POL 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
78 WITKOWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
79 ŻYŁKO Aleksander UKSGSS POL 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
80 DĘBIŃSKI Wiktor UKSGSS POL 0 0,00 12 24 -12 Eliminated
81 WNUK Rafał D'ARTAGNAN POL 0 0,00 7 23 -16 Eliminated
82 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA-M POZNAN POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
83 SZEWCZYK Szymon KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
84 SOCHA Stanisław KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
85 SIEMION Adam PM SYRENA POL 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
86 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
87T BARTCZAK KONRAD TORUAF POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
87T MAJEWSKI Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
89 HOFFMANN Karol WARTA-M POZNAN POL 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA POL 05.02.2007
2 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 22.01.2007
3T GAJC Jan D'ARTAGNAN POL 18.07.2007
3T WYSZYŃSKI Jan UKS ATENA POL 25.06.2007
5 BIEŃKOWSKI Aleksander UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 31.08.2008
6T KOSIŁA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKS ATENA POL 02.08.2007
6T GŁUSZAK Szymon UKS ATENA POL 03.10.2009
8 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 05.03.2007
9 CENDROWSKI Marceli KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 16.11.2007
10 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCŁAWIANIE POL 18.04.2007
11 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek D'ARTAGNAN POL 15.03.2007
12 GŁOWIŃSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 22.03.2007
13 KUNA Jan UKS ATENA POL 19.07.2009
14 GULIŃSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 09.10.2007
15 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 13.12.2009
16 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKS ATENA POL 06.02.2009
17 BĄK Aleksander UKS ATENA POL 26.04.2009
18 SALA Carl WROCŁAWIANIE POL 09.12.2007
19 NEUMANN Franciszek POLONIA LESZNO POL 10.11.2009
20 MAZUR Maciej WARTA-M POZNAN POL 10.05.2008
21 BUKAT Stanisław PM SYRENA POL 01.06.2008
22 KARDYŚ Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 04.06.2008
23 ŻOK Bartosz POLONIA LESZNO POL 11.12.2008
24 SALA Vincent WROCŁAWIANIE POL 09.12.2007
25 NAROLEWSKI Jakub KUSY SZCZECIN POL 09.06.2008
26 TEDERSKI Filip D'ARTAGNAN POL 09.11.2011
27 ZIELIŃSKI Konstanty UKS ATENA POL 14.10.2008
28 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 24.10.2007
29 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 15.07.2008
30 WRÓBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10.02.2009
31 TRUSZCZYŃSKI Dominik UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 22.01.2008
32 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 30.07.2009
33 WASILEWICZ Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 26.07.2007
34 URBAŃSKI Diego AZS POZNAŃ POL 08.09.2009
35 DRZEWSKI Adrian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27.10.2009
36 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSGSS POL 02.05.2009
37 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-M POZNAN POL 26.04.2009
38 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCŁAWIANIE POL 08.06.2008
39 POCIĘGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 19.02.2009
40 PORYDZAJ Bartłomiej UKSGSS POL 27.12.2009
41 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 24.06.2008
42 WICHER Antoni PM SYRENA POL 10.06.2008
43 ZAŁĘSKI Julian UKSGSS POL 08.04.2009
44 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17.01.2009
45 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSGSS POL 12.11.2009
46 DONDAJEWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 01.05.2009
47 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 07.10.2010
48 KOZŁOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 01.10.2009
49 WOŹNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 25.09.2010
50 WIŚNIK Feliks AZS POZNAŃ POL 19.08.2009
51 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 26.07.2009
52 WOŹNIAK Eryk AZS POZNAŃ POL 08.12.2008
53 ŻOŁNOWSKI Mateusz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 27.10.2007
54T KĘDZIORA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 31.05.2008
54T SZYMPEL Tymoteusz KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 14.04.2009
56 GAŁĘZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31.03.2010
57 FEDORÓW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23.03.2009
58 MAĆKAŁA Kamil D'ARTAGNAN POL 22.06.2009
59 TORZYŃSKI Bartosz WARTA-M POZNAN POL 01.03.2009
60 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSGSS POL 08.10.2010
61 GŁOWIŃSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 06.02.2010
62 ŚWIĘCH Karol D'ARTAGNAN POL 25.04.2009
63 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA-M POZNAN POL 24.06.2010
64 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz KUSY SZCZECIN POL 12.12.2009
65 SOŁTYK Mikołaj D'ARTAGNAN POL 29.12.2010
66 KRUSZONA Adam WROCŁAWIANIE POL 11.04.2007
67 ŚLIŻ Franciszek IKS LESZNO POL 24.07.2007
68 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 11.03.2010



Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
69 SANDOWSKI-MARKIEWICZ Antoni D'ARTAGNAN POL 23.01.2011
70 KOSTROWSKI Nikodem IKS LESZNO POL 23.06.2009
71 KOTŁOWSKI Krzysztof D'ARTAGNAN POL 17.01.2011
72 DANKIEWICZ-SIMIŃSKI Tomasz UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 18.01.2011
73 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 09.02.2011
74 SIWIŃSKI Henryk WARTA-M POZNAN POL 16.10.2010
75 SZAFRAN BARTOSZ TORUAF POL 12.10.2011
76 CZERNECKI Jakub D'ARTAGNAN POL 09.07.2010
77 GLONEK Nikodem UKSGSS POL 07.08.2011
78 WITKOWSKI Stanisław WARTA-M POZNAN POL 29.10.2012
79 ŻYŁKO Aleksander UKSGSS POL 28.02.2010
80 DĘBIŃSKI Wiktor UKSGSS POL 28.04.2009
81 WNUK Rafał D'ARTAGNAN POL 22.12.2010
82 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA-M POZNAN POL 07.03.2008
83 SZEWCZYK Szymon KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 14.04.2009
84 SOCHA Stanisław KUSY SZCZECIN POL 26.12.2009
85 SIEMION Adam PM SYRENA POL 29.03.2011
86 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 07.05.2011
87T MAJEWSKI Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25.10.2012
87T BARTCZAK KONRAD TORUAF POL 13.05.2011
89 HOFFMANN Karol WARTA-M POZNAN POL 06.12.2010
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